PG TEACHING DECEMBER- 2019

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

Copyto:

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
3/12/2019 Tuesday Journal Club: Dr.Keerthi Dr.Mohan k Appaji
Current indications &
Future perspective of
Fluorescence
Bronchoscopy
4/12/2019 Wednesday Case Presentation: Dr.Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
Malignancy tongue CT
nbN3bMo — Stage IV B
6/12/2019 Friday Premalignant lesions and | Dr.Masira Dr.Mohan k Appaji
conditions of oral cavity
10/12/2019 Tuesday Seminar: seminar on Dr.Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
BRONCHOSCOPY
11/12/2019 Wednesday Case Presentation : Dr.Prahlad Dr.Mchan k Appaji
Atticoantral disease
13/12/2019 Friday Journal Club: Narrow band | Dr.Masira Dr.Ravishankar
imaging versus &
autofluorescence imaging
for head and neck cell
carcinoma detection A
prospective study
17/12/2019 Tuesday Seminar: Cochlear Dr.Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
f implantation
{ 18/12//2019 Wednesday Case presentation: Dr.Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
{ Malignancy hypopharynx
1 20/12/2019 Friday Seminar: Chronic Otitis Dr.Keerthi Dr.Mohan k Appaji
‘ Media
‘ 24/12/2019 Tuesday Seminar: Complications of | Dr.Masira Dr.Ravishankar
f com
1 27/12/2019 Friday Seminar :ENT Dr.Keerthi Dr.Mohan k Appaji
manifestations in
Tuberculosis
| 31/12/2019 Tuesday { Journal club: PSG Dr.Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
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